Dietrich School District #314
“Educate Empower and Prepare”
January 8, 2024
7:00 P.M. Board Room
Regular School Board Meeting Agenda
Mission: We exist to Educate, Empower, and Prepare students for a productive life.
Vision: Maintain a culture where Respect, Integrity, and Perseverance are cultivated. Operate a safe and

welcoming school. Where each student is challenged to achieve excellence in Preparation for College,
Career and a Productive Life.

Regular Meeting Agenda
1. Callto Order
a. Pledge of Allegiance
b, Vision and Mission
Oath of Office Action
3. Consent Agenda Action

a. Approval of Minutes December 11, 2023
b. Approval of Accounts Payable, AR2
c. Approval of Encumbrance Report, Mid Year General Encumbrance Report
d. Approval of Student Bodv Balance Sheet
e. Personnel
Action Item: Approve/Deny Consent Agenda
Team Lead Presentations

a. Elementary
b. Secondary

6. Public Input: The board values patron input. Any patron who would like to speak at a board meeting
regarding a complaint about the district should have followed district policy on chain of command, The
chain of command is as follows 1. Teacher or staff 2. Principal or Supervisor 3. Director or Administrator
4. Superintendent 5. Board.

7. Annual Reorganization Action

ade of Ft

Election of Officers

Appoint Treasurer

Set regular meeting dates

Selection of Newspaper for Publications

Designation for Title IX Officer

8. Superintendent Report
a. Upcoming Dates
b. Busi2
¢. Fire Suppression System

9. Board Business
a. Lrangportation
b. Day on the Hill - Feb 19-20
¢. Mission and Vision Community Input
d. Staff Honorary Wall
e. Special Education/Counseling

o

v

RO e O

10. Policy
a. lstreading 3523 Action

Board of Trustees Superintendent of Schools Business Manager/Board Clerk/ Treasurer
Rlck Bingham, Chalrman/ Starr Olsen, Vice Chair Stefanie Shaw Dalonna Hurd
Perry VanTassel/Ben Hoskisson/Valerle Varadi



Dietrich School Distriet #314
“Educate Empower and Prepare”
January 8, 2024
7:00 P.M. Board Room
Regular School Board Meeting Agenda
Mission: We exist to Educate, Empower, and Prepare students for a productive life.
Vision: Maintain a culiure where Respect, Integrity, and Perseverance are cultivated. Operate a safe and
welcoming school. Where each student is challenged to achieve excellence in Preparation for College,
Career and a Productive Life,

b. 1streading Revision 2335, 3460, 3520, 4330, 5280, 5500, 5500P, 7260, 7440
Action
11. Action Item. ; Fxecutive Session as per code 74-206 1 subsections (b)To consider the evaluation,
dismissal or disciplining of, or to hear complaints or charges brought against, a public office,
employee, staff member or individual against, or public school student. (d) To consider records
that are exempt from disclosure as provided in chapter 1, title 74, Idaho Code,

12. Student Attendance Appeals Action
13, Future Agenda Items:
a. Regular Meeting: TBA

14. Adjournment

Board of Trustees Superintendent of Schools Business Manager/Board Clerk/ Treasurer
Rick Bingham, Chairman/ Starr Olsen, Vice Chalr Stefanie Shaw Dalonna Hurd
Perry VanTassell/Ben Hoskisson/Valerie Varadi
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Dietrich School District #314
Board of Trustees Regular Board Meeting MA} T PL‘M-L
December 11, 2023 8:15 PM

The meeting was called to order at 8:16 P.M. by Chairman Rick Bingham. The Board Members present
were Starr Olsen, Valerie Varadi, Perry Van Tassell, and Ben Hoskisson. Superintendent Stefanie Shaw
and Business Manager/Clerk Dalonna Hurd were also present. Patrons and Staff in attendance were Mike
Stowell, Shara Stowell, Kay Stowell, Dallin Churchill, and Eric McHan.

Consent Agenda
e Valerie Varadi made a motion to approve the consent agenda. The motion was seconded by Ben
Hoskisson. Vote was unanimous in favor.

Team Lead Presentations
e Elementary and Secondary as read.

Senior Project Presentations
e Dallin Churchill presented his senior project, Mechanical Engineering,.
e Kay Stowell presented her senior project, Occupational Therapy Assistant.

Patron Input
e none

Superintendent Report
Superintendent Shaw gave her report as read. Her report included the following points:
e Thank You
e Thanksgiving Week attendance
e Attendance
e Upcoming Dates
e Maintenance Report
Dean of Students Report
Presented as read with the following points:

e Discipline

e (Grade Reports
e Testing

e Athletic Report

Board Business
e Christmas Party will be held December 16, 2023 at 7:00 pm.

Policy
e Starr Olsen made a motion to accept Policy 8180 and 8120. Ben Hoskisson seconded the
motion. Vote was unanimous in favor.

Future Agenda Items
e Next regular board meeting will be January 8, 2024 at 7:00 pm.
e Day on the Hill will be February 19, 2024.

Adjournment
e Chairman Rick Bingham adjourned the meeting at 8:40 PM.



**AGCOUNTE PAYABLE ***  DIETRICH SCHOOL DISTRICT #314
(VEND RNG: 000000-ZZZZZZ; DDATE RNG: 00/00/00-0131/24; ALL FUNDS; BANK GD; 1)

VEND #

AGCOUNT DEPT  DATE

PO #

INVOICE

01/04724  PRINT: 01/04024 3:48:18 PM PARE 1

DESCRIPTION BC hP MO-YR AMOUNT
050008 290-710480-000-000-0 000000 12/20/28 006472  29B14083 2023-2024 Food Services 1 N 12-2023 328,92
60008 260-710460-000-000-0 000000 12/20/23 000472 23514084 2023-2024 Food Servises 1 N 12.2023 280,64
000008 260-710480-000-000-0 000000 12/20/28 (08472 20405434 2023-2024 Food Servicos 1 N 122023 562,40
000008  240-710450-000-000-0 000000 01/04/24 0DB472 20786467 2023-2024 Food Services 1 N 012024 788,47
000008  250-714450.000-000-( 000000 01/04/24 QDB4A72 27186012 2023-2024 Food Sarvicos 1 N 012024 500.69
*SUB-TOTAL: Shamrogk Feode (FSA) 2,648.31
000013  245-822410-000-000-0 000000 12/31/23 0DBB47 620220 Whing and condult, serews, bushings, actfor 1 N 12-2023 270,71
1gooi2  245-623410-000-000-0 000000 12/44/23 008847 34074 Wirlng and covar for server battery backuping 1 N 122029 1414
SUB-TOTAL: Homs Bapot 284,86
(00046  290-740460.000-000-0 000000 12/20/23 006468 120033146 2023-2024 Milk/Dalry Froduots 1 N 122023 382.64
000048 290-710460-000-000-0 000000 12/20/23 C0GABE 120833770 2023-2024 Milk/Dalry Producls 1 N 122023 73.07
000046 290-710450-000-000-0 000000 12/20/28 (06468 120834044 2023-2024 MlBk/Dalzy Produota 1 N 122023 237,34
000ME  290-710450-000-000-0 000000 01/04/24 (08468 120634408 20282024 MIlk/Dalry Products 1 N 01-2024 136,69
000018 290-710460-000-000-D 000000 01/04/24 006488 120636128 20232024 Milk/Dairy Products 1 N 012024 174.27
onogis  280.710460-000-000-0 000000 01/04/24 008466 120636303 2023-2024 Wilk/Dairy Products 1 N 012024 207.03
“SUB-TOTAL: Moadew Gold Dalrlas, Ing 1,872.84
000018 200-710460-000-000-0. 000000 12/20/23 008470 3264527 2023-2024 Food Services 1 N 122023 20.40
000018 £80-710460.-000-000-0 000000 12/20/23 008470 3264649 2023-2024 Foed Services N 12-2023 1,794,01
) *8UB-TOTAL: Norlhwast Dlsklbution 1,823.44
000020  100-881330-001-000-0 . DOOOUD 12/31/23 006433 2200K70063 210 4th SI- OYM 1 N 122023 242474
000020 400-644330-001-000-0 DO0000 12/31/23 008438 2204300450 431 N Park §t- 8Hop 1 N 12-2028 20,98
000020 400-881330-001-006-0 0000QD 12/31/23 008433 2208405773 524 N Purk 8t, - AG Bullding 1 N 122029 40,48
000020  100-881330-001-000-0 000000 12/31/23 Q08433 2208088844 802 N Park §t - Footbal| Lighis 1 N {2-2023 6.24
aj0020  100-84§330-001-000-0 000000 142/31/23 008433 2206633246 22 E 18f 51 - Busham 1 N 12-2028 82.80
*§UB-TOTAL: Idehe Power 2,656,256
000045  100-681300-000-000-0 000000 12/34/23 008648 3198 Polficy Plus Sarvice 1 N 122023 1,000,00
“SUB-TOTAL: Idaho School Bosrd Association 1,080,00 .
000085  100-6869330-003-000-0 000000 12/20/23 DOB4SE  7OO225 2023-2024 Trash Sarvices 1 N 122083 178.00 ;
“GUB-TOTAL: Timberline Trash LLG 176,00 :
088045  243-5194'1C-000-010-0 000000 12/20/23 D0BG42  39300B7T6 Walding Gagas- Argen, oxygen, ecelylens, Oa 1 N 122023 197.38 ;
098045  243-51930¢-000-000-0 000000 12/20/23 DOG453 30321070 2023-2024 Cylinter Rental N 122023 50.90 l
HBUB-TOTAL; NORCO . 289.28
009050  245-823410-000-000-0 00000 12/31/23 008627 4QB56032 Braaker and Plping for Server baltery back up '1 N 12-2023 71,47
099050  246-628440-000-.000-0 000000 42/81/23 008627  4QT4907 Breaker and Plping for Server battery backup 1 N 12-2023 160.52
*5UB-TOTAL: Plait Elaclic 221.80
099068 100-691320-000-000-D 000000 42/20/23 (08622 AR1241744 2023-2024 Cepler Usage 1 N 12-2023 445,08
*SUB-TOTAL: Valley Office Systems 445,08
9137  100-684410-000-000-0 000000 01/04/24 0V0BEHI 24417 Intem.al Bleachar Gear Moler 1 N 012024 GB5.00
099137 100-684410-000-000-0 000008 01/04/24 008659 24417 Interkal Capacitor 1 N ol=2024 80.00
099137  100-684410-000-0C0-0 quugonG  03/04/24 008658 24447 Shioping 1 N 04-2024 50,00
HBUB-TOTAL: Montana School Equipment Co, 765,00
099188 260.522410-000-000-0 000000 12/31/23 008837  {WXN-4JaM-WRW Flshet Price Ring Stack and Block set 1 N 122023 12,08
099185  266-522410.000-000-0 00000C 12731728 008637  1WXN-AJAM-WRW Firat Years Stacking Gups N 12-2023 7.02
*SUB-TOTAL: Amazon/SYNCB 20,04
099257  {00-663580-000-004-0 000000 1N/28/25 008817 TWF-23012636 Eox 16x20 filkers - Nosth Duplex TN 14-2023 74,32
099287  100-663680-000-000.0 00OOGO  14/28/25 006817  TWF-23012636 10%20%4 8C pleat - north Duplex 1 N 112028 0.48
099257  100-863580-000-000-0 000000 14/25/28 008617  TWE-23001162 Box 1620 filters - North Duplex 1 N 1412023 87.99CR
099267  100-G68580-000-000-0 000000 14/2¢/23 003617  TWF-23001182 10x20%4 SC pleat - north Duplex 1 N 142023 1048CR ¢
*SUB-TOTAL: Russell Blgler, Inc 1440CR |
099271  100-6283+0-000-000.0 000000 01/4/24 006412 138202 2023-2024 VGIP Phone Line N 012024 131.00 :
099271  100-623350-000-000.0 000000 D4/04/24 006412 136202 20232024 Internet Sarvice 1 N 012024 1,860.00
*8{UB-TOTAL: White Cloud Communications 1,961.00
080273 100-051350-000-000-0 000000 1281723 008431 3316632140 2324 Poslage Meler Lonss 1. N 12-2028 66,46
*SUB-TOTAL: Pitney Bowes lng 88.45
80293  100-884410-000-000-0 000000 TH04/24 006864 341008 Conirol Board and Fan Relay for Heatunllin C41 N 01-2024 270,85
HEUB-TOTAL: Ramsay Healing & Eleatrle ' 279,56
089318 100-511410.013-000-0 000000 12/20/23 008632 190038 Lunch at CS1 for Senlors 1 N 120023 162.00
*SUB-TOTAL: Sodexo, [nc & Afiiliates 162.00
090408 200-710450-000-000-0 Q00000 12/20/23 Q0480 {0{09136 2023-2024 Produce 1 N 122028 542,11
026406  290.710450-000-000-0 400000 12/20/23 D0B468 0107363 2023-2024 Produce 1 N 122023 A74.02
090408  200-710450-000-000-0 Q00000 12/20/23 806488 10114026 2023-2024 Produce 1 N 122028 329.84
*3UB-TOTAL; Charlie's Produce 1,346.97
060434  290.-710460-000-000-0 Q000G 12720023 00BAT1 240434747 2023-2024 Food Servicas 1 N 12-2023 a40.08
080434  200.710450-000-000-0 Q00000 12/20/23 00R471 240428995 2023-2024 Feod Services 1 N 12:2023 875,88
090434 29!}-_71 0450-000-000-0 000000 12720123 008471 240428006 2023-2024 Foed Services 1 N 122023 566.68
098434 200-710450-000:000-0 {00000 12/20/23 O0B471 27168912 2023-2024 Food Services 1 N 122023 5B0,B9CR
*SUB-TOTAL: Sysca ldaho, e 1,800,589
Q90444 257.521300-000-000-0 00000 0Y/04/24 (0BEB2  12.31.223 OT Barvices 7 hours 1 N 012024 420,00
*SUB-TOTAL: Connls Van Kleeck, OTRIL f 420,00
09482  100-661410-000-000-0 Q00000 12/20/23 008461 82170873 2023-2024 Custodlal Supplies i N 122023 128.64



HE ACCQOUNTS PAYABLE * DIETRICH SCHOOL DISTRICT #314 04/04/24 PRINT: 01/04/24 3:48:18 PM PAGE 2
(VEND RNG: 000000-ZZZZZZ; DATE RNG: Q0/00/00-01/31/24; ALL FUNDS; BANK CD; 1)

VEND # ACGQUNT DEPT  DATE PO#  TNVOICE DESGRIPTION BC DP MO-YR AMOUNT
*BUB-TOTAL: Waxle Sanilary Supply 126.84
090844  266-816300-000-000-0 000000 12/20/23 Q0G8A3  INVEHAG4 SLP Servicas Pre-school 2,68 hours 1 N 122023 195.84
098544  267-521300-000-000-0 0000D0 1220125 008843  INVES464 SLP 8ervices 31.22 howurs 1 N 12-2023 2,288,368
080544  267-821300-000-000-0 000000 1220423 000843  INVBE4G4 SLP Service Coordination 1 N 122023 82,08
*SUB-TOTAL: Presencel.earing, INC 2,644,06
000545  100-891320-000-000-0 000000 12/21/28 008690 610840378 2023.2024 Copler Lease Quloher - June 1 N 122023 773.4%
*SUB-TOTAL: U8 Bank Equipmant Finance . 77341
088550  248.519360-000-030-0 DOOROC O1/04/24 DOGBST 01220016007 Advisor BPA Dues 2024 BPA 1 N 012024 B5.00
SUB-TQTAL: Idaho BPA 66.00
089651 100-661310-000-000-0 DO0OOD 1/04/24 006663  12.30,25 Dacomber Soflware/payroll updale 1 N 012024 890,00
HEUR-TOTAL: 120 Smart Schoof Finance 690,00

HEGERAND TOTAL - VENDOR GOUNT; 26 21,728.78



ok AGGOUNTS PAYABLE ** DIETRICH SCHOOL DISTRICT #2344
(VEND RNG: 000000-Z27277; DATE RNG; 01/08/24-01/08/24; ALL FUNDS; BANK GD: 1)

VEND #

01/08/24  PRINT: 01/00/24 2:6:48 PM PAGE 1

AGCOUNT DEPT  DATE PO#  INVOICE DESGRIPTION BC DP MO-YR AMOUNT
000001 243-819300-000-030-0 000000 01/08/24 008687 10/28 Natlonel BRA, Advisor Dues 1 N 012024 28,00
000001 243-519390-000-030-0 000000 01/08{24 (08887 10/28 State BPA advisor duas 1 N 04-2024 22.00
000001 290-710460-000-000-0 000000 Q408724 008867 1028 Costeo <buiter 4 N D4-2024 13.80
QU0091  200-710460-000-000-0 ACO00G  01/408/24 008887 10/28 Calety and Onlons, Rench dreselng 1 N 01-2024 . 14.98

*3UB-TOTAL: Blalrich High Sciool 78.87
00002 100-801420-006-000-0 000000 01/08/24 008608 240004 2023-2024 Dlosel Fus) 1 N 012024 2,282,583
Q00002 100-881330-004-000-0 Q00Ca0 01/08/24 0OBBOS 240004 Propana « Ay Shop 1 N 012024 336,77
a00¢02  100-561330-004-000-0 000C00 01/06/24 0QOBBOE 240004 Propens - Gym 1 N 012024 2,104.76

*BUB-TOTAL: Valley Wide Cooparative 4,703,08
000007  100-8€1330-002-000-0 Q00000 01/08/24 008428 9 2023-2024 Gym and Public 1 N 2024 249,86
{00007  100-661330-002-000-0 000000 01/08/24 006428 3 2028-2024 Bus Bam 1 N 012024 72,78
400007 100-211000-000-G00-0 000000 C1/08/24 008428 61 2023-2024 Norih Duplex 463 N Park St i N 042024 72,73
000007 100-211000-000-000-0 000000 O1/08/24 008428 60 2028-2024 South Duplex 447 N Park & 1 N 012024 7273
000007 100-214600-000-000-0 000000 O7/08/24 008426 &9 2023-2024 Schoo| Gray Cormner- 431 N Park. 81 N 01-2024 72,78

*3UB-TOTAL: Cliy of Dlstrich 640,67
000C7¢  400-881350-000-000-0 000000 01/08/24 008452 DHB2BLBIBAG 2023-2024 Ensi Route Cali Phone 1 N 042024 52.41
000070 100-661850-000~000-0 000000 01/08/24 005462  OOB2GBAGLR 2023-2024 Wast Routs Gell Phong 1 N 01-2024 B2,41
000070 100-932360-000-000.0 00000¢ 01/08/24 008462 DOB2069E46 2023-2024 Supstintendent Call phone 1 N 012024 81,70

*3ZUB-TOTAL: Verizon Wireless 158.62
090038  100-801420.007-000-0 (00000 01/0B/24 0086856 187850 Bus. 12 - front arm blade motor agsembly 1 N 012024 544,20
099038  100-8581420-007-000-0 DOOODO 01/08/24 O0DGBSE 107866 Bus 16 - Fan Beit 1 N 01-2024 186,84
098038  100-861420-007-C00-0 000000 01/06/24 ODBBSG 187850 Elea magnet crossing arm stowing Bus 12 1 N 012024 130,06
0paoas  400-881420-007-000-0 000000 (M/08/24 00BREG 197888 tall stop Bghts - bus 18 1 N 042024 B4.60
098038  100-881420-007-000.C 000000 01/08/24 00OBEE 167846 fralght 4 N 012024 24,84

*SUB-TOTAL: Bryson Sales 8 Saervices, Inc, 928,42
009045  243-699300-000-000-0 000000 04/08/24 ODBABS  GEEE7289 20232024 Gylinder Rentgl 1 N 012024 93,03

=SUB-TOTAL: NORCO 93,03
098341  1C0-88441C-000-000.0 000000 D1/08/24 006660 7865 Blue Prints scanned to digital 1 N 012024 206,22
066941  1C0-6544410-000-000-D 00000 04/08/24 00ABAOD 7888 fan motor and motor meunt for heat in busines 1 N 01-2024 170.48
Doaa41 100-631410-000-000-0 00000 031/08/24 0DBGO4 7865 Alberstons - Food for CHristmas Party 1 N 01-2024 145,83
009341  100-881410-000-000-0 CQ0Ace 01/08/24 DoBoe4  7e65 Cosloo - Food for Christmas party 1 N 01-2024 88,92
090349 100-631410-000-000-0 000000 of/oB/24 D0BGG4 7866 Chef's Store.- and for Gh rlslmas parly 1 N 912024 198.17

*SUB-TOTAL: DL, Evans Bank VISA Dliworth 81612
090343  100-831410-000.000-0 000000 ©1/08/24 008866 4423 Milk, cake, ferks, napking, plates for P boar 1 N 04-2024 24,30

*BUB-TOTAL: D.L. Evans Bank VISA Shaw 04,30
089369  274-621390-000-000-D 000000 (1/08/24 008546 0448 EHollbaugh- Spanish for Educators Qolinetla 1 N 012024 179,00
009389  100-841410-000-000-0 000000 01/08/24 Q08641 9448 Worth Pyinting - Higis Desati banner i N 01-2024 108,60
009369 100-841410-000-000-0 000000 01/08/24 006844 0448 Staff Donuls, Julce Thank you Broakfast 1 N 432024 97.20
008360  272-621410-000-0C0-0 Q00000 01/08/24 CQBG45 9448 Souraes of Strength Wiistbands set of 26 1 N 042024 298,58
098368 100-512410-000-000-0 Qo0uoa  01/08/24 0QGEB2 9448 Toe Tokens 75 pack 1 N 01-2024 7.29
089368 100.512410-000-000-0 000000 O1/08/24 00605 0444 Large Fest tolséns 1 N 01-2024 10,80
099382  {00-512410-000-000-0 000000 01/08/24 006662 9448 Shipping 1 N 042024 8,00

*3UB-TOTAL: D.L. Evans.Visa Hurd 848,43
089481  100-291008-000-000-0 000000 01/08/24 006888 1626 5B~ Costoo Coneesslons 1 N 01-2024 251,00
000481  100-64141C-000-000-0 000000 01/08/24 DQB6GS  1HZL AA Baiterles 1 N 012024 20,09
090481 272-621410-000-000-0 n0eDo0 D1/08/24 (QCBOGE 4628 Sources of Stengtht Hot Cocoa 1 N 01-2024 31,98
090461 100-2110680-000-000.0 DOD0OO  0/0Bf24  O0GBBB 1625 BB- Concessions- plzza and water 1 N 012024 108,78
099461  100-211000-00¢-000-0 00000 04/08/24  00DGG6E 1626 Walmgit concesslons 1 N 01-2024 486,87
099461 280-710450-000-000-0 00B0OD 01/08/24 QOBS6E 1625 CNP- galsg 1 N 012024 7.28

“3UB-TOTAL: D.L.Bvans Visa -Quiroga 908.43

HHARAND TOTAL - VENDOR GOUNT: 10

8,906.87



Dietrich School District

Balance Sheet
As of January 2, 2024

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Credit Cards

Shania’s SB CC
Totel Credlt Cards

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
D.L. Evans Bank 104,730.27
Undeposited Gash Box Funds 0.00
~ Total Bank Accounts  $104,730.27
Accounis Receivable
Accounis Receivable 7,733.58
~ Total Accounts Recelvable $7,733.58
Other Current Assets
Inventory Asset 972.93
Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Other Current Assets )  $972.93
" Total Curent Assets ) $113,436.78

* Total Current Liabilities

Total Liahilities

Equity

Opening Balance Equily
Sales Tax
Sawtooth Conference
Scholarships

= ]

... 1/480:05
$ -1,480.05

6882
$369.82

Scholarship- Wayne Dill "Be Somebody"

Scholarship-Community
Scholarship-David Sorensen
Scholarship-Luke Beckley
Scholarship-Staff

Volunteer Scholarsh_i_p__ o

Total Scholarships

Accrual Basis Tuesday, January 2, 2024 09:52 AM GMT-07:00

$-1,110.23

$-1,110.23

0.00
-3.91
5,124.41
180.00
1,500.00
1,169.81
5,125.00
0.00
5,668.76
1,010.00
1465357

173



TOTAL

Student Body Balance
00-Ramburg
01-M. Heimerdinger
02-Chapman
03-Stowell
04-Hollibaugh
05-Astle
06-Norman
Athletics
Activity Cards
Adult/Senior Pass
Family Pass

Total Activity Cards

Gates

ice Cream
NFHS Kickback
Officlals

Official Contract Fee

~ Total Officlals

Student Spott Fees

BBB

Cheer

FB

GBB

Shooter Shirt- GBB/BBB
Track

VB

XC

0.00
110.41
005.34
312.90
275.25
468.23
477.62
452.48

-48,102.84
23,340.82
1,717.49
8,346.25

33,40456

. 30,406.56

2,015.07
492.79
-405.28
-34,832.89

" Total Student Sport Feas
o ARl

‘Auto Collision
Class Projecis
Nova Project

-35,338.17

7,530.00
363.59
11,024.91
6,895.94
452,44
8,012,711
8,182.00
918.00

- 43,379.59

Total Auto Collision

Box Tops/Field tips
Class of 2017
Class of 2018
Class of 2019
Class of 2020
Class of 2021
Class of 2022
Class of 2023
Class of 2024
Class of 2025
Class of 2026
Class of 2027
Class of 2028
Class of 2029

Accrual Basis Tuesday, Januvary 2, 2024 09:52 AM GMT-07:00

26,257.56
-100.08
-28.39
656.56
- 528,09
844.66
-23.53
407.65
286.97
2.42
378.63
29.49
191.29
1,665.64
1,459.84
1,351.70
914.67
799.91
182.18

23



TOTAL

Club BPA 57.91
Club Dungeons & Dragons 10.76
Club FFA 1,971.34
Club FFA Fundraising 672.89
. TotalClubFFA ’ o - 2,644.23
Club Music 4,966.91
Concessions 3,910.45
Elementary Fisld Trips 36.68
General Student Body 197.20
HS Science 601.77
InfOut 362.42
Jae Foundatlon 2,475.70
Library 54231
Other Student Body Income 0.00
Robotics 457.88
Sacondary Social Studies 138.65
Ski/'Skate/ Wahooz 26.70
SPED 183.87
Student Council 864.45
SunShine Commitee 1,406.68
Team Accounts